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 DEM LBT REP CON IND REP CON LBT IND SAM  
Avon 1 1016 157 13 233 54 15 248 52 14 20 1 4 0 205

Avon 2 1132 175 17 243 35 29 260 44 17 29 3 1 4 275

Avon 3 1114 206 16 227 39 34 272 35 21 35 0 0 0 229

Avon 4 1078 203 16 223 35 23 239 39 17 36 1 1 0 245

Caledonia 1 680 84 7 175 25 17 179 26 11 14 0 0 0 142

Caledonia 2 672 84 7 152 38 15 165 36 10 13 0 0 0 152

Caledonia 3 730 99 12 172 37 11 176 39 13 11 1 2 2 155

Conesus 1 876 120 11 203 50 19 204 58 15 24 0 0 0 172

Conesus 2 994 130 14 236 52 22 265 46 12 26 0 1 0 190

Geneseo 1 1286 306 13 207 40 29 232 40 24 39 1 5 4 346

Geneseo 2 956 225 6 162 29 18 180 32 17 22 5 0 0 260

Geneseo 3 1062 168 14 234 42 26 251 40 15 28 2 1 0 241

Geneseo 4 952 157 10 198 38 21 210 36 14 29 1 1 2 235

Geneseo 5 306 121 3 29 7 6 47 4 20 8 0 2 0 59

Groveland 1 716 87 12 162 32 14 155 38 11 14 2 0 0 189

Groveland 2 362 37 1 108 22 3 111 25 5 4 0 0 0 46

Leicester 1 1108 134 12 276 41 26 264 36 12 25 2 0 0 280

Lima 1 1464 198 17 322 106 42 356 104 25 46 2 0 2 244

Lima 2 1270 203 13 281 73 33 307 92 17 40 3 0 0 208

Livonia 1 1114 149 17 249 70 32 264 74 20 28 2 0 0 209

Livonia 2 1104 152 13 252 41 30 274 38 15 26 0 0 0 263

Livonia 3 984 161 18 188 43 25 212 46 19 20 1 0 2 249

Livonia 4 1014 146 10 219 42 30 238 49 18 35 0 0 2 225

Livonia 5 1106 192 12 232 54 32 265 61 12 38 0 0 0 208

Mt.Morris 1 736 127 9 171 31 18 153 30 6 15 1 2 0 173

Mt.Morris 2 514 86 5 115 23 14 115 19 7 14 2 0 0 114

Mt.Morris 3 620 69 8 162 31 18 168 29 8 16 1 0 0 110

North Dansville 1 780 115 7 181 38 15 191 38 12 23 0 0 0 160

North Dansville 2 616 94 5 153 26 9 156 31 5 9 1 1 0 126

North Dansville 3 594 65 6 169 23 11 172 20 6 11 0 0 0 111

North Dansville 4 444 49 4 130 21 10 124 20 4 11 0 0 0 71

Nunda 1 1090 105 15 320 56 19 306 54 13 21 1 0 2 178

Nunda 2 408 38 4 136 18 5 138 15 4 3 0 0 0 47

Ossian 1 420 29 5 121 26 6 123 23 5 6 0 0 0 76

Portage 1 504 36 3 134 26 11 138 22 2 11 1 2 0 118

Sparta 1 830 93 5 246 35 15 242 41 10 16 1 2 0 124

Springwater 1 1448 184 16 391 65 18 406 67 17 32 0 1 0 251

West Sparta 1 574 59 5 146 37 11 157 36 4 14 0 0 2 103

York 1 778 120 15 173 35 18 177 35 9 22 1 1 0 172

York 2 950 149 16 203 34 23 204 40 12 22 2 1 0 244

TOTALS 34,402 5,112 412 7,934 1,570 773 8,344 1,610 498 856 38 28 22 7,205

DEM= Democratic
REP= Republican
CON= Conservative
LBR= Libertarian
IND= Independence
SAM= SAM

5,524 10,277 11,346



State Senator
(57th SD)

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM WOR REP CON LBT IND  
Conesus 1 438 113 5 195 54 5 12 0 0 54

Conesus 2 497 116 8 226 57 7 18 0 0 65

Livonia 1 557 128 10 243 66 14 21 0 0 75

Livonia 2 552 136 5 258 29 11 27 0 0 86

Livonia 3 492 139 12 187 40 12 12 0 0 90

Livonia 4 507 135 4 221 40 10 26 0 0 71

Livonia 5 553 167 6 242 55 6 25 0 0 52

Mt.Morris 1 368 100 7 169 24 1 13 0 0 54

Mt.Morris 2 257 80 4 101 20 5 6 0 0 41

Mt.Morris 3 310 57 5 165 27 6 10 0 0 40

North Dansville 1 390 106 8 178 27 6 16 0 0 49

North Dansville 2 308 90 11 143 22 0 6 0 0 36

North Dansville 3 297 59 9 151 21 9 6 0 0 42

North Dansville 4 222 44 2 123 19 1 8 0 0 25

Nunda 1 545 94 12 301 51 9 12 0 0 66

Nunda 2 204 27 6 129 11 1 4 0 0 26

Ossian 1 210 27 6 132 19 3 4 0 0 19

Sparta 1 415 68 10 243 33 5 16 0 0 40

Springwater 1 724 174 19 388 63 8 14 0 0 58

TOTALS 7,846 1,860 149 3,795 678 119 256 0 0 989

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WOR= Working Familes

LBT= Libertarian

IND= Independence

2,009 4,848
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 DEM WOR GRE IND SAM DEM WOR GRE LBT SAM REP CON LBT REP CON IND  
Avon 1 1016 195 12 2 31 0 148 19 6 11 0 205 37 12 239 35 16 0 0 48

Avon 2 1132 229 13 7 29 0 218 32 5 13 2 220 39 15 193 34 21 0 8 54

Avon 3 1114 230 11 5 19 0 212 18 7 15 4 251 29 18 180 29 25 0 0 61

Avon 4 1078 213 22 6 13 0 228 25 7 13 0 226 27 10 191 26 18 1 0 52

Caledonia 1 680 102 7 2 10 0 63 1 3 5 0 175 31 9 189 33 9 1 0 40

Caledonia 2 672 100 9 3 19 0 74 11 5 2 0 154 33 10 159 38 12 0 0 43

Caledonia 3 730 107 10 1 14 0 84 6 4 11 3 178 39 11 170 41 11 1 2 37

Conesus 1 876 218 21 1 35 1 89 3 1 2 1 154 40 4 176 50 22 0 0 58

Conesus 2 994 229 27 11 38 3 81 15 7 7 3 205 38 10 184 39 23 2 0 72

Geneseo 1 1286 345 11 9 37 2 215 13 6 5 3 183 34 11 232 36 40 3 2 99

Geneseo 2 956 257 9 3 29 3 151 9 6 2 1 148 29 11 180 29 25 1 2 61

Geneseo 3 1062 263 14 5 37 0 117 5 6 4 1 202 34 6 217 40 22 0 0 89

Geneseo 4 952 230 9 3 25 1 110 8 1 5 1 182 42 6 216 34 16 1 0 62

Geneseo 5 306 111 6 4 2 0 84 5 9 5 0 23 5 2 27 6 6 1 0 10

Groveland 1 716 141 8 3 22 1 64 7 4 2 2 149 35 3 154 39 16 2 2 62

Groveland 2 362 65 2 2 8 0 21 6 0 0 0 94 15 2 91 22 4 0 0 30

Leicester 1 1108 159 12 3 20 0 120 17 5 13 1 251 36 11 318 49 27 0 0 66

Lima 1 1464 255 18 4 36 1 158 18 8 12 1 306 90 15 326 104 35 0 0 77

Lima 2 1270 232 14 8 19 3 163 21 15 11 3 260 77 13 275 82 23 0 2 49

Livonia 1 1114 265 29 4 59 2 98 10 4 11 4 174 50 9 203 59 25 0 2 106

Livonia 2 1104 290 34 6 70 1 83 8 3 8 1 185 29 6 182 34 28 0 0 136

Livonia 3 984 296 22 5 48 0 100 11 3 3 0 150 24 11 125 28 19 0 0 139

Livonia 4 1014 284 25 3 66 2 106 13 2 2 1 138 34 12 158 31 29 2 4 102

Livonia 5 1106 312 18 6 60 0 134 10 4 6 1 172 39 7 174 38 30 0 6 89

Mt.Morris 1 736 132 10 1 13 0 79 7 1 5 1 129 28 2 213 31 22 0 4 58

Mt.Morris 2 514 76 5 0 7 0 49 3 0 4 1 113 25 5 164 27 15 0 0 20

Mt.Morris 3 620 75 5 1 9 0 36 6 0 2 0 156 27 5 194 34 19 0 4 47

North Dansville 1 780 131 10 3 13 0 115 14 4 6 0 180 32 8 174 33 12 0 0 45

North Dansville 2 616 89 11 3 4 0 90 10 3 6 0 168 27 5 129 27 9 1 2 32

North Dansville 3 594 73 13 1 8 0 53 10 0 7 0 168 13 10 171 19 9 0 2 37

North Dansville 4 444 51 2 4 9 0 44 2 3 1 0 126 18 4 125 15 10 0 2 28

Nunda 1 1090 123 22 1 16 1 101 13 3 11 0 272 47 17 333 55 20 0 0 55

Nunda 2 408 36 9 1 2 0 27 5 2 2 0 119 13 1 147 19 5 0 0 20

Ossian 1 420 40 6 1 8 0 27 8 2 1 0 127 22 0 117 22 4 0 0 35

Portage 1 504 38 5 3 8 0 43 11 2 3 0 127 16 9 158 20 10 0 0 51

Sparta 1 830 126 7 2 30 1 72 8 5 2 1 221 31 4 221 41 18 0 2 38

Springwater 1 1448 230 20 7 25 1 156 21 12 6 0 358 53 12 384 51 23 0 2 87

West Sparta 1 574 54 10 2 6 0 42 11 1 1 0 148 41 3 175 37 11 0 2 30

York 1 778 136 18 2 13 0 96 15 4 10 4 165 30 3 176 38 15 0 4 49

York 2 950 193 9 3 29 1 113 16 4 9 0 175 34 13 222 39 29 0 2 59

TOTALS 34,402 6,731  525 141 946 24 4,064  451 167 244 40 7,137  1,343  325 7,662  1,464  733 16 56 2,333  

DEM= Democratic WOR= Working Families

REP= Republican LBT= Libertarian

CON= Conservative IND= Independence

GRE= Green SAM= SAM

8,367 4,966 8,805 9,859



Avon Town

 Clerk
(Vote for ONE)
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Avon 1 508 419 2 0 87

Avon 2 566 474 0 2 90

Avon 3 557 462 2 0 93

Avon 4 539 446 0 0 93

TOTALS 2,170 1,801 4 2 363

Avon Town 

Justice
(Vote for ONE)
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Avon 1 508 379 3 0 126

Avon 2 566 408 3 2 153

Avon 3 557 428 2 0 127

Avon 4 539 405 1 0 133

TOTALS 2,170 1,620 9 2 539

Avon Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)
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Avon 1 1016 306 347 3 0 360

Avon 2 1132 360 374 2 4 392

Avon 3 1114 367 397 2 0 348

Avon 4 1078 335 382 2 0 359

TOTALS 4,340 1,368 1,500 9 4 1,459

Avon Town 

Supt. of Highways
(Vote for ONE)
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Avon 1 508 409 4 0 95

Avon 2 566 450 2 2 112

Avon 3 557 461 1 0 95

Avon 4 539 440 1 0 98

TOTALS 2,170 1,760 8 2 400

DEM= Democratic
REP= Republican



Caledonia Town 

Supervisor
(Vote for ONE)
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Caledonia 1 340 278 0 0 62

Caledonia 2 336 277 2 0 57

Caledonia 3 365 274 2 0 89

TOTALS 1,041   829 4 0 208

Caledonia Town

 Clerk
(Vote for ONE)
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Caledonia 1 340 283 10 0 47

Caledonia 2 336 282 6 0 48

Caledonia 3 365 296 7 0 62

TOTALS 1,041   861 23 0 157

Caledonia Town 
Justice

(Vote for ONE)
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Caledonia 1 340 277 1 0 62

Caledonia 2 336 282 0 0 54

Caledonia 3 365 278 2 0 85

TOTALS 1,041   837 3 0 201

Caledonia Town

 Council
(Vote for any TWO)
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Caledonia 1 680 280 270 0 0 130

Caledonia 2 672 278 270 0 0 124

Caledonia 3 730 276 285 5 0 164

TOTALS 2,082   834 825 5 0 418

REP= Republican



Conesus Town 
Supervisor

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM CF REP WC CON    
Conesus 1 438 153 5 232 14 28 0 0 6

Conesus 2 497 130 3 298 12 48 1 0 5

TOTALS 935 283 8 530 26 76 1 0 11
291 556

Conesus Town

Clerk
(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP/CF   
Conesus 1 438 154 219 1 1 63

Conesus 2 497 154 248 2 0 93

TOTALS 935 308 467 3 1 156
775
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Justice
(Vote for ONE)
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Conesus 1 438 123 219 1 0 95

Conesus 2 497 139 246 2 1 109

TOTALS 935       262 465 3 1 204
727

Conesus Town

Council
(Vote for any TWO)
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 DEM CON/CF DEM REP/CF REP    
Conesus 1 876 141 49 112 132 246 125 6 65

Conesus 2 994 115 48 103 132 314 208 6 68

TOTALS 1,870    256 97 215 264 560 333 12 133

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WC= Wester for Conesus

CF= Conesus First Page 1 of 2

353 479
Write-In

Conesus 1: John Fama -120
Conesus 2: John Fama -201

Total: -321



Conesus Town
Council 

(Unexpired Term)

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP CON/CF    
Conesus 1 438 139 192 32 10 1 64

Conesus 2 497 143 215 37 6 0 96

TOTALS 935 282 407 69 16 1 160
758

Conesus Town 

Supt.of Highways
(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP/CF   
Conesus 1 438 140 224 6 0 68

Conesus 2 497 153 251 2 0 91

TOTALS 935 293 475 8 0 159

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

WC= Wester for Conesus

CF= Conesus First

Page 2 of 2
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Geneseo Town

Supervisor
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

W
ill

 W
ad

sw
or

th

W
ill

 W
ad

sw
or

th

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 REP GU   
Geneseo 1 643 404 39 12 1 187

Geneseo 2 478 317 25 11 0 125

Geneseo 3 531 358 27 5 0 141

Geneseo 4 476 337 20 0 0 119

Geneseo 5 153 102 14 6 0 31

TOTALS 2,281    1,518    125 34 1 603
1,643

Geneseo Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)
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 DEM DEM REP GU REP GU    
Geneseo 1 1286 285 229 314 25 295 18 4 2 114

Geneseo 2 956 219 156 245 15 243 11 0 0 67

Geneseo 3 1062 180 133 306 14 318 13 2 0 96

Geneseo 4 952 165 125 280 10 274 7 0 2 89

Geneseo 5 306 113 108 33 1 38 2 2 0 9

TOTALS 4,562    962 751 1,178    65 1,168    51 8 4 375
1,243 1,219



Groveland Town 
Supervisor

(Vote for ONE)
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Groveland 1 358 104 205 3 0 46

Groveland 2 181 42 123 1 0 15

TOTALS 539 146 328 4 0 61
474

Groveland Town

Clerk
(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP   
Groveland 1 358 100 219 1 0 38

Groveland 2 181 45 125 0 0 11

TOTALS 539 145 344 1 0 49
489

Groveland Town

Justice
(Vote for any TWO)
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 DEM REP GF REP GF    
Groveland 1 716 102 244 6 261 6 0 0 97

Groveland 2 362 37 130 6 152 5 0 2 30

TOTALS 1,078    139 374 12 413 11 0 2 127
386 424

Groveland Town

Council
(Vote for any TWO)
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 DEM REP GF REP GF    
Groveland 1 716 163 204 4 218 6 0 0 121

Groveland 2 362 59 127 3 140 4 0 2 27

TOTALS 1,078    222 331 7 358 10 0 2 148

DEM= Democratic GF= Groveland Freedom

REP= Republican Page 1 of 2

338 368



Groveland Town

Supt. Of Highways
(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP GF    
Groveland 1 358 83 246 7 2 0 20

Groveland 2 181 31 143 2 1 1 3

TOTALS 539 114 389 9 3 1 23
398

Proposition # 1

 T
ot

al 
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es

YES
NO  V
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ds
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ks

  
Groveland 1 358 90 164 0 104

Groveland 2 181 54 103 0 24

TOTALS 539 144 267 0 128

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

GF= Groveland Freedom

Page 2 of 2



Leicester Town

 Supervisor
(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP   
Leicester 1 554 163 282 3 0 106

TOTALS 554 163 282 3 0 106
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Leicester Town

Justice
(Vote for ONE)
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Leicester 1 554 161 280 3 0 110

TOTALS 554 161 280 3 0 110

441

Leicester Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)
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 DEM/PC REP DEM REP    
Leicester 1 1108 164 277 151 272 4 0 240

TOTALS 1,108   164 277 151 272 4 0 240

441 423

Leicester Town
Supt. Of Highways

(Vote for ONE)
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 DEM REP   
Leicester 1 554 167 294 1 0 92

TOTALS 554 167 294 1 0 92

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

PC= Peoples Choice

JFA= Justice for All

461



Lima Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Aim
ee

 K
oc

h

Cou
rtn

ey
 L

en
ah

an

Leta
 B

utto
n

Jo
nat

han
 M

. B
ele

c

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM DEM REP REP    
Lima 1 1464 231 251 460 460 0 0 62

Lima 2 1270 253 248 364 366 0 0 39

TOTALS 2,734    484 499 824 826 0 0 101

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican



Livonia Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Nik
 V

ar
ro

ne

Jo
e B

re
u

Andre
w E

ngli
sh

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP REP    
Livinia 1 1114 154 386 366 1 0 207

Livonia 2 1104 154 350 368 2 0 230

Livonia 3 984 152 295 343 3 0 191

Livonia 4 1014 163 328 330 4 0 189

Livonia 5 1106 198 334 346 4 0 224

TOTALS 5,322    821 1,693    1,753    14 0 1,041    

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican



Mt. Morris Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Chels
ey

 W
oo

dwor
th

Chels
ey

 W
oo

dwor
th

Nat
e G

uzz
ar

di

Nat
e G

uzz
ar

di

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP DEM REP    
Mt. Morris 1 736 143 141 138 144 4 0 166

Mt. Morris 2 514 103 109 92 113 0 0 97

Mt. Morris 3 620 69 177 68 179 2 0 125

TOTALS 1,870    315 427 298 436 6 0 388

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

742 734



North Dansville Town

Justice
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Bev
in

 L
yn

n

Dav
id

 W
er

th

Dav
id

 W
er

th

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP CON   
North Dansville 1 390 92 221 45 0 0 32

North Dansville 2 308 85 182 27 0 0 14

North Dansville 3 297 43 211 24 0 0 19

North Dansville 4 222 35 160 21 0 0 6

TOTALS 1,217    255 774 117 0 0 71
891

North Dansville Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

R
ob

er
t I

nf
an

tin
o

R
ic

k 
Sc

hw
en

ze
r

D
av

id
 L

uc
e 

Sr
.

 S
ca

tt
er

in
g

 V
oi

ds

 B
la

nk
s

 DEM DEM REP    
North Dansville 1 780 238 221 201 2 0 118

North Dansville 2 616 174 183 153 0 0 106

North Dansville 3 594 159 124 188 0 0 123

North Dansville 4 444 113 95 149 2 4 81

TOTALS 2,434    684 623 691 4 4 428

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative



NundaTown 
Supervisor

(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

M
er

ile
e W

alk
er

M
er

ile
e W

alk
er

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 REP CON    
Nunda 1 545 429 57 0 0 59

Nunda 2 204 143 19 0 0 42

TOTALS 749 572 76 0 0 101
648

Nunda Town

Justice
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Ja
m

es
 R

. M
an

n Jr
.

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 REP   
Nunda 1 545 470 1 0 74

Nunda 2 204 166 0 0 38

TOTALS 749 636 1 0 112

Nunda Town

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

M
ar

th
a J

. B
lai

r

M
ich

ae
l A

. H
ill

ier

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 REP REP    
Nunda 1 1090 474 431 0 0 185

Nunda 2 408 160 154 0 0 94

TOTALS 1,498    634 585 0 0 279

Nunda Town

Supt. Of Highways
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Rick
 M

or
an

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 REP    
Nunda 1 545 447 1 0 97

Nunda 2 204 151 0 0 53

TOTALS 749 598 1 0 150

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative



Ossian Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Chris
 P

er
o

Jo
hn V

an
Heu

se
n

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP    
Ossian 1 420 106 177 0 0 137

TOTALS 420 106 177 0 0 137

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican



Portage Town 
Supervisor

(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Har
la

n D
. J

am
es

Iv
an

 D
av

is

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP    
Portage 1 252 120 123 0 0 9

TOTALS 252 120 123 0 0 9

Portage Town

Clerk
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Gin
ell

e L
. M

ell
in

Gin
ell

e L
. M

ell
in

Esth
er

 L
. H

ow
e

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM CC REP   
Portage 1 252 109 5 133 0 0 5

TOTALS 252 109 5 133 0 0 5
114

Portage Town

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

T
ho

m
as

 A
lle

n
T

ho
m

as
 A

lle
n

C
ly

de
 M

. C
la

nc
y

C
ly

de
 M

. C
la

nc
y

 S
ca

tt
er

in
g

 V
oi

ds

 B
la

nk
s

 DEM REP DEM REP    
Portage 1 504 77 137 76 131 0 0 83

TOTALS 504 77 137 76 131 0 0 83
214 207

Portage Town

Supt. Of Highways
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Cra
ig 

M
ell

in

Step
hen

 H
ow

e

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP    
Portage 1 252 99 151 0 0 2

TOTALS 252 99 151 0 0 2

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CC= Community Choice



Sparta Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Alle
n W

eb
ste

r

Glen
n K

re
ile

y

Dan
iel

 M
alo

ney

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP REP    
Sparta 1 830 113 304 298 5 0 110

TOTALS 830 113 304 298 5 0 110

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican



Springwater Town 
Supervisor

(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Nor
ber

t B
uck

ley

Deb
or

ah
 B

ab
bitt

 H
en

ry

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP    
Springwater 1 724 326 361 9 0 28

TOTALS 724 326 361 9 0 28

Springwater Town

Clerk
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Chris
tin

e M
. E

ngle
rt

Kim
 W

ar
ner

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP   
Springwater 1 724 273 423 0 0 28

TOTALS 724 273 423 0 0 28

Springwater Town

Justice
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Don
ald

 H
ay

woo
d

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 REP   
Springwater 1 724 551 2 0 171

TOTALS 724 551 2 0 171

Springwater Town

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

D
ar

re
ll 

R
. W

es
tu

rn
Jo

hn
 N

. C
ur

tis
s

T
om

 C
an

ut
e 

Jr
. 

Pa
tr

ic
ia

 W
ill

se
a

 S
ca

tt
er

in
g

 V
oi

ds

 B
la

nk
s

 DEM DEM REP REP    
Springwater 1 1448 286 268 398 455 0 0 41

TOTALS 1,448    286 268 398 455 0 0 41

Springwater Town

Supt. Of Highways
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Ron
ald

 M
as

tin

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 REP    
Springwater 1 724 564 9 0 151

TOTALS 724 564 9 0 151

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican



West Sparta Town 
Supervisor

(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

Susa
n Ja

ne E
rd

le

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oid

s

 B
lan

ks

 REP    
West Sparta 1 287 220 2 1 64

TOTALS 287 220 2 1 64

West SpartaTown

Clerk
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

M
ar

ie 
Pow

ell

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oid

s

 B
lan

ks

 DEM   
West Sparta 1 287 211 2 1 73

TOTALS 287 211 2 1 73

West Sparta Town

Justice
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

Euge
ne K

. M
of

fa
t

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oid

s

 B
lan

ks

 REP   
West Sparta 1 287 225 1 1 60

TOTALS 287 225 1 1 60

West Sparta Town

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

Sh
aw

n 
M

an
n

K
re

ag
 R

. C
ot

te
r

K
re

ag
 R

. C
ot

te
r

 S
ca

tt
er

in
g

 V
oi

ds

 B
la

nk
s

 DEM REP CON    
West Sparta 1 574 165 181 30 0 2 196

TOTALS 574 165 181 30 0 2 196

211

West Sparta Town

Supt. Of Highways
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al
 V

ot
es

Dou
gla

s D
. R

en
iff

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oid

s

 B
lan

ks

 REP    
West Sparta 1 287 221 2 1 63

TOTALS 287 221 2 1 63

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative



York Town

 Supervisor
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Ger
ald

 L
. D

em
in

g

Ger
ald

 L
. D

em
in

g

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP   
York 1 389 142 194 2 0 51

York 2 475 188 227 0 0 60

TOTALS 864 330 421 2 0 111

751

York Town

Clerk
(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Chris
tin

e M
. H

ar
ris

Chris
tin

e M
. H

ar
ris

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP   
York 1 389 154 206 0 0 29

York 2 475 206 232 0 0 37

TOTALS 864 360 438 0 0 66

798

York Town 

Council
(Vote for any TWO)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Fra
nk T

. R
os

e J
r.

Fra
nk T

. R
os

e J
r.

Am
os

 N
. S

m
ith

Am
os

 N
. S

m
ith

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP DEM REP    
York 1 778 126 188 134 189 2 0 139

York 2 950 165 222 179 218 0 0 166

TOTALS 1,728   291 410 313 407 2 0 305

701 720

York Town
Supt. Of Highways

(Vote for ONE)

 T
ot

al 
Vot

es

Geo
rg

e R
. W

or
den

Geo
rg

e R
. W

or
den

 S
ca

tte
rin

g

 V
oi

ds

 B
lan

ks

 DEM REP   
York 1 389 140 202 2 0 45

York 2 475 182 225 0 0 68

TOTALS 864 322 427 2 0 113

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican
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